PRILOGA 6

Priloga 5A: Seznam katastrskih ob¢in na obalnem obmogju

OBCINA

KATASTRSKA OBCINA

SIFRA

IME

SIFRA

IME

040

1IZOLA

2626
2628
2629
2715

IZOLA

MALIA
DVORI NAD 1ZOLO
CETORE

050

KOPER

2584
2585
2589
2590
2592
2593
2594
2595
2596
2597
2598
2599
2600
2601
2602
2603
2604
2605
2606
2607
2608
2609
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
2615
2616
2617
2618
2619
2620
2621
2622
2623
2624
2625

ZAZID
RAKITOVEC
PLAVIJE
HRIBI
JERNEJ
OLTRA
ANKARAN
SKOFIJE
TINJAN

OSP
SOCERB
CRNOTICE
CRNI KAL
GABROVICA
ROZAR
DEKANI
BERTOKI
KOPER
SEMEDELA
GAZON
SMARJE
POMJAN
VANGANEL
MAREZIGE
SVETI ANTON
TRUSKE
KUBED
LOKA
PODPEC
HRASTOVLIJE
MOVRAZ
SOCERGA
PREGARA
GRADIN
TOPOLOVEC
BORST
KOSTABONA
KRKAVCE

090

PIRAN

2630
2631
2632
2633
2634

PIRAN
PORTOROZ
SECOVLIE
RAVEN

NOVA VAS




